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Poradie krajin - sStandard

Slovakia
Germany
Poland
Hungary
Holandsko
Italy

Czech republic
Romania
Austria
Portugal
Switzerland
Belgium
Serbia
Russia
Slovenia
Croatia
France
Greece

Ukraine

HA
463,250
463,250
464,416
462,833
461,833
462,750
461,083
461,833
460,750
460,916
462,250
460,083
458,750
459,083
459,833
459,416
458,083
456,667
456,166

H
465,416
465,333
463,833
464,416
464,000
462,916
464,333
463,583
464,500
463,583
460,833
460,667
461,916
461,333
460,583
460,500
460,166
460,750
453,166

928,666
928,583
928,249
927,249
925,833
925,666
925,416
925,416
925,250
924,499
923,083
920,750
920,666
920,416
920,416
919,916
918,249
917,417
909;332



